Portable power analyzer
M8-14
Portable single and three-phase
power analyzer
AR5-L
AR5-L
Power supply circuit
Through an external power supply unit 100...240 V ac / 12 V dc

meter verification, transients, flicker, etc.
Features
Analyzer Clamps Program Transport Type Code
Units
AR5-L - Energy / Harmonics Carrying Bag AR5-L- Power analyzer with 4 current inputs M80111
AR5-L Kits
AR5-L 3 x CPR-1000
1 x CPR-500 Energy / Harmonics Carrying Bag 3 L AR5-L M80811
AR5-L 3 x CPR-2000/200
1 x CPR-1000 Energy / Harmonics Carrying Bag 4 L AR5-L M80821
AR5-L
3 x CPR-2000/200
1 x CPR-10003
x CP-5
Energy / Harmonics
and Disturbances Carrying Bag 5 L AR5-L M80832
AR5-L 3 x C-FLEX–45 cm
1 x CF-5
Energy / Harmonics
and Disturbances Carrying Bag 11 L AR5-L-RBT M80843
AR5-L 3 x C-FLEX-80 cm
1 x CF-5
Energy / Harmonics
and Disturbances Carrying Bag 12 L AR5-L-RBT M80853
AR5-L 3 x C-FLEX-45 cm
1 x CF-5
Energy / Harmonics
and Disturbances Case 11 LM AR5-L-RBT M80643
AR5-L 3 x C-FLEX-80 cm
1 x CF-5
Energy / Harmonics
and Disturbances Case 12 LM AR5-L-RBT M80653

}} Detection of the trip moment, depending
on the programmed leakage level
Type Code
Leak Meter Program M80229
ApplicationsDetection of the trip level of
protection relays
}} Checking leakages with no need for man-
ual analysis on the site
Check-Meter
Portable power analyzer
M8-20
Portable single and three-phase
power analyzer
AR5-L
Programs
File Vision
Type Code
File Vision M8022A
}} On-site verification of records
}} Display of records, with no need for a PC
}} The screen has a cursor that indicates the
position of the value of the variable selected,
in terms of record time and parameter
}} Auto-scalable axis of the parameter
(adapted to the maximum and minimum val-
ues of all records
}} Permanent display of 32 records on the
screen
}} Display of the maximum and minimum
value of the records
}} You can browse through records easily
and quickly
}} Variables represented by the different pro-
grams:
xx Harmonics: Vpp, Vpn, A, W, var L, var C,
PF, Hz, V·A, IN, kW·h
xx Check-Phase: Vpp, Vpn, A, W, var L, var
C, PF, Hz, V·A, IN, kW·h
xx Flicker: Vpp, Vpn, A, W, var L, var C, PF,
Hz, V·A, IN, kW·h, Pst
xx Fast-Check: Vpp, Vpn, A, W, var L, var C,
PF, Hz, V·A, IN
Connections
Three-phase system, 4 wires
Three-phase system, 3 wires Dimensions
Two-phase System
Single-phase system
Three-phase system, 3 wires, ARON
Portable power analyzer
M8-21
Portable single and three-phase
power analyzer
AR5-L
Clamps
Clamps  CF-5 CF-10 CP-5 CP-100 CPR-500 CPR-1000 CP-2000 / 200
Measurement
range 1...5 A ac 0.2 mA...10 A ac 0.05..0.5 A ac 1...100 A ac 1...500 A ac 1...1000 A ac
1...200 A ac
10...2000 A ac
Nominal frequency 48...65 Hz 48...65 Hz 48...65 Hz 48...65 Hz 48...65 Hz 48...65 Hz 48...65 Hz
Output voltage 2 V ac 2 V ac 2 V ac 2 V ac 2 V ac 2 V ac 2 V ac
Dielectric rigidity 5200 V,
50 Hz,1 min
5200 V,
50 Hz,1 min
5200 V, 50
Hz, 1 min
5200 V, 50
Hz, 1 min
5200 V, 50 Hz,
1 min
5200 V, 50
Hz, 1 min 5200 V, 50 Hz, 1 min
Scale base error
1 % (up to 0.1 A)
0.5 % (Up to 5 A) -0,35 % 1 % 0,5 % 0,7 % 0,7 %
Scale 200: 0.5
% (+70 mA)
Scale 2000: 0.5%
(+100 mA)
Maximum
conductor diameter 20 mm 100 mm 20 mm 20 mm 52 mm 52 mm 64 mm
Maximum busbar 1 - 50 x 5 mm or
4 - 30 x 5 mm
5 - 80 x 5 mm or
3 - 80 x 10 mm 20 x 5 mm 20 x 5 mm 1 - 50 x 5 mm or
4 - 30 x 5 mm